
MHS COunseling team 
2025-2026 

 

STUDENT 
BREAKDOWN 

COUNSELOR/STAFF 
ASSIGNMENT OVERSEES 

9th: 
A-M 

11th & 12th: 
H-K/ELL 

Erika Fierros 
efierros@aguafria.org   
Ext. 2015 

Freshman Experience/ 
ELL Students 

9th: 
N-Z 

11th & 12th: 
L-Ne 

Marwin Lee 
mlee@aguafria.org   
Ext. 2022 

Freshman Experience 

10th: 
SSI Academy 
(Culinary Only) 

11th & 12th: 
A-Co 

Melissa Mangahas 
mmangahas@aguafria.org 
Ext. 2017 

Dual Enrollment/NCAA 

10th: 
SSI Academy 

11th & 12th: 
Cr-G 

Jennifer Grumbling 
jgrumbling@aguafria.org  
Ext. 2019 

Edgenuity/ West Mec 

10th: 
BDT Academy 

11th & 12th: 
Ng-Se 

Terayah Stukes 
                tstukes@aguafria.org 
                Ext  2016 

 

10th: 
CAM Academy 

11th & 12th: 
Sh-Z 

Eric Oliphant 
eoliphant@aguafria.org   
Ext. 2018 

AP Testing 

 
Dan Schwankl 

dschwankl@aguafria.org   
Ext. 2153 

Social Worker 

 
Maria Rivera 

mrivera@aguafria.org   
Ext. 2024 

College & Career 
Specialist 
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